

---

## PIESE PENTRU UTILAJE FORESTIERE

I.D.: 64771061

---

Data publicarii	28.12.21	Coduri CPV	16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.424,37 RON - 7.424,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ULEI T90 20L PSU BUC 3x 209.24= 627.73 2 ULEI MD1548 15W40 ADDINOL LONGLIFE 4L BUC 2x 114.29= 228.57 3 ULEI HIDRAULIC HLP46 KROSS 20L BUC 1x 218.49= 218.49 4 ROLA LANT 36 RSC 3/8" BUC 280x 1.01= 282.35 5 INEL ROATA LANT (SPROCHET) BUC 2x 36.13= 72.27 6 PILA ROTUNDA DRUJBA BUC 6x 6.72= 40.34 7 UNSOARE KROSS LI EP2 400G / 25854 BUC 5x 11.76= 58.82 8 ANVELOPA 18.4-26 16 pliuri BUC 2x 2646.22= 5292.44 9 CAMERA 16.9/18.4-26 BUC 2 x209.24= 418.49 10 SINA R 45 CM 1,6MM 3/8 BUC 1x 184.87= 184.87

---